2017-2019 Tuition and Fees

Application Fee

(Required, non-refundable)

Program Deposit

ACPs*
IUPP Zot!

IUPP Fundamentals, IUPP College/University Placement, IGSPP, ASAP

English Language Programs (ESL) Tuition

$200

(Non-refundable; deducted from

tuition)

$3,000
$10,000

$5,000



10-Week Intensive ESL

Starting Fall 2018

4-Week Conversation & Culture

Starting Fall 2018

4-Week Business English

Starting Fall 2018

Accelerated Certificate Programs (ACP) Tuition

Business Administration

Marketing

International Tourism & Hotel Management

Data Science & Predictive Analytics for Business Professionals

Digital Marketing

Global Human Resources Management

$4,000

$4,500

$2,300

$2,500

$2,300

$2,500

$7,900

$7,900

$7,900

$7,900

$7,900

$7,900



Innovation Management & Entrepreneurship

International Business Operations & Management

International Finance

Media & Global Communications

Applied Project Management

Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL)

Starting Fall 2018

Internships

University Programs Tuition

IUPP Zot! Track

IUPP Fundamentals Track

$7,900

$7,900

$7,900

$7,900

$7,900

$7,500

$7,900

$2,400

Click here

Click here


http://ip.ce.uci.edu/programs/university-preparation-programs/undergraduate-preparation/2017-2019-iupp-program-fees
http://ip.ce.uci.edu/programs/university-preparation-programs/undergraduate-preparation/2017-2019-iupp-program-fees/#ft

IUPP College/University Placement (CUP) Track

IGSPP ACP Track

IGSPP ACCESS Track

IGSPP Fundamentals Track

Academic Study Abroad Program (ASAP)

Student Services Fee (required, per quarter)

Intensive ESL, ACPs, University Programs

4-week Conversation & Culture & Business English

Health Insurance

10-Week Intensive ESL

4-Week Conversation & Culture

Click here

Click here

Click here

Click here

$8,200 (3-month)
$16,200 (6-month)

$24,000 (9-month)

$250

$175

$585

$200


http://ip.ce.uci.edu/programs/university-preparation-programs/undergraduate-preparation/2017-2019-iupp-program-fees/#cct
http://ip.ce.uci.edu/programs/university-preparation-programs/graduate-preparation/2017-2019-igspp-program-fees/
http://ip.ce.uci.edu/programs/university-preparation-programs/graduate-preparation/2017-2019-igspp-program-fees/
http://ip.ce.uci.edu/programs/university-preparation-programs/graduate-preparation/2017-2019-igspp-program-fees/#fun

4-Week Business English

Accelerated Certificates (per quarter)

University Programs (per quarter)

Airport Pick-Up (one way)
For policies and procedures for airport pick-up requests, please refer to our Airport

Pick-Uppage

Books and Supplies

$200

$585

$585

From Los Angeles (LAX): $90

From John Wayne (SNA): $50

$150-$400 per quarter


http://ip.ce.uci.edu/arrival-housing/airport-pick-up-dates/
http://ip.ce.uci.edu/arrival-housing/airport-pick-up-dates/

