

## 2017-2019 Tuition and Fees

(Required, non-refundable)

Program Deposit	(Non-refundable; deducted from
-----------------	--------------------------------

tuition)

ACPs\* \$3,000

IUPP Zot! \$10,000

IUPP Fundamentals, IUPP College/University Placement, IGSPP, ASAP \$5,000

**English Language Programs (ESL) Tuition** 

10-Week Intensive ESL	\$4,000	
Starting Fall 2018	\$4,500	
4-Week Conversation & Culture	\$2,300	
Starting Fall 2018	\$2,500	
4-Week Business English	\$2,300	
Starting Fall 2018	\$2,500	
Accelerated Certificate Programs (ACP) Tuition		
Business Administration	\$7,900	
M. Luth.	ф7 000	
Marketing	\$7,900	
International Tourism & Hotel Management	\$7,900	
international Tourism & Hotel Wanagement	ψ1,700	
Data Science & Predictive Analytics for Business Professionals	\$7,900	
·		
Digital Marketing	\$7,900	
Global Human Resources Management	\$7,900	

Innovation Management & Entrepreneurship	\$7,900
International Business Operations & Management	\$7,900
International Finance	\$7,900
Media & Global Communications	\$7,900
Applied Project Management	\$7,900
Teaching English as a Foreign Language (TEFL)  Starting Fall 2018	\$7,500 <b>\$7,900</b>
Internships	\$2,400
University Programs Tuition	
IUPP Zot! Track	Click here
IUPP Fundamentals Track	Click here

IUPP College/University Placement (CUP) Track	Click here
IGSPP ACP Track	Click here
IGSPP ACCESS Track	Click here
IGSPP Fundamentals Track	Click here
Academic Study Abroad Program (ASAP)	\$8,200 (3-month) \$16,200 (6-month)
	\$24,000 (9-month)
Student Services Fee (required, per quarter)	
Intensive ESL, ACPs, University Programs	\$250
4-week Conversation & Culture & Business English	\$175
Health Insurance	
10-Week Intensive ESL	\$585

4-Week Business English	\$200
Accelerated Certificates (per quarter)	\$585
University Programs (per quarter)	\$585
Airport Pick-Up (one way)	From Los Angeles (LAX): \$90
For policies and procedures for airport pick-up requests, please refer to our <u>Airport Pick-Up</u> page	From John Wayne (SNA): \$50
Books and Supplies	\$150-\$400 per quarter